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LUTZE EMC Cabinet Accessories                          
 
  
EMC rails with shield termination and strain relief options within the control cabinet  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
EMC Rail Characteristics 
• Material 
• Storage Temperature 

 
• Operational 
   Temperature  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Formed sheet metal 
-30°C - +90°C,  
-22°F - +194°F 
-5°C - +80°C,  
+23°F - +176°F 
 

Part No. EMC Rail Type Dimensions  
WxHxL 

mm 

No. of shield 
points 

Weight 
grams 

 
 
 

346813 
346812 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

EMVS 04-55813 
EMVS 03-46812 

 
 
 

 
 
 

15x32x1,155 
21.5x75x1,173 

 
 
 

 
 
 

55 
46 
 
 
 

 
 
 

466 
1,169 

 
 
 

 
Mounting  Bracket 
Characteristics 
• 346814  
 
• 346860 
 
 

 
 
 
Standard M5 thread 
 
Standard M8 thread 
 

Part No. Mounting bracket 
Type 

Dimensions  
WxHxL 

mm 

Suitable for Rail Weight  
grams 

 
346814.0010 
346860.0002 

 

 
HW-EMVS 04 
HW-EMVS 03 

 

 
29.8x14x24 
18x80x65 

 

 
346813 
346812 

 

 
8 
98 
 
 

 
Shield Clamp  
Characteristics 
• Material 
• Temperature range 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Sheet steel 
0°C - +60°C,  
+32°F - +140°F 
 
 
 

Part No. Shield Clamp 
Type 

Cable Clamping  
Range Ø 

mm 

Length  
mm 

Weight 
grams 

 
330089.0100 
330071.0010 
330072.0010 
330073.0010 

 
 

 
EMVSK 12 
EMVFSK1 
EMVFSK2 
EMVFSK3 

 
 

 
0-12 

12 – 20 
20 – 30 
30 – 50 

 
 

 
36 
42 
55 
74 
 
 

 
2.5 
3 
5 
7 
 
 

 
Strain Relief 
Characteristics 
• Fits rails 
• Material 
• Hexagon screw 
• Bottom clip use is optional 
 
 
 

 
 
 
346812, 346813 
Galvanized Steel 
Slotted 
 
 

Part No. Strain Relief 
Type 

Cable Clamping  
Range Ø 

mm 

Thread Weight 
 grams 

 
331000.0010 
331001.0010 
331002.0010 
331003.0010 
331004.0010 

 
KS0 
KS1 
KS2 
KS3 
KS4 

 
8 - 12 
12 - 16 
16 - 22 
34 - 40 
52 - 58 

 
M6 
M6 
M6 
M6 
M8 

 
30 
32 
35 
68 
60 

  Part No. Metal Tie Wrap 
Type 

Length  
mm 

Material Weight 
grams 

Metal Tie Wrap 
Characteristics 
 

 
Stainless Steel 
 
 

 
330060.0010 

 
 
 

 
KSE 

 
 
 

 
250 

 
 

 

 
Stainless Steel 

 
 

 
30 
 
 
 

 
Specifications are subject to change without prior notice 


